
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

70 0 0 0.0% 34 12 582 93.1%

69 0 0 0.0% 33 8 590 94.4%

68 0 0 0.0% 32 6 596 95.4%

67 0 0 0.0% 31 4 600 96.0%

66 1 1 0.2% 30 4 604 96.6%

65 0 1 0.2% 29 4 608 97.3%

64 0 1 0.2% 28 1 609 97.4%

63 1 2 0.3% 27 2 611 97.8%

62 3 5 0.8% 26 2 613 98.1%

61 3 8 1.3% 25 3 616 98.6%

60 3 11 1.8% 24 5 621 99.4%

59 5 16 2.6% 23 1 622 99.5%

58 5 21 3.4% 22 1 623 99.7%

57 6 27 4.3% 21 0 623 99.7%

56 4 31 5.0% 20 1 624 99.8%

55 21 52 8.3% 19 0 624 99.8%

54 21 73 11.7% 18 0 624 99.8%

53 28 101 16.2% 17 0 624 99.8%

52 20 121 19.4% 16 0 624 99.8%

51 32 153 24.5% 15 0 624 99.8%

50 30 183 29.3% 14 0 624 99.8%

49 23 206 33.0% 13 0 624 99.8%

48 30 236 37.8% 12 0 624 99.8%

47 32 268 42.9% 11 0 624 99.8%

46 40 308 49.3% 10 0 624 99.8%

45 32 340 54.4% 9 0 624 99.8%

44 38 378 60.5% 8 1 625 100.0%

43 38 416 66.6% 7 0 625 100.0%

42 26 442 70.7% 6 0 625 100.0%

41 25 467 74.7% 5 0 625 100.0%

40 27 494 79.0% 4 0 625 100.0%

39 17 511 81.8% 3 0 625 100.0%

38 21 532 85.1% 2 0 625 100.0%

37 13 545 87.2% 1 0 625 100.0%

36 17 562 89.9% 0 0 625 100.0%

35 8 570 91.2%

合計 625人

平均点 44.94点 

令和２年度簡裁訴訟代理等能力認定考査得点別員数表


